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FC-26654-000

SHT 1.1
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SENSITIVITY IN dB RELATIVE TO 20pPa FOR

CONDITIONS SHOWN BELOW
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NOTES:

FREQUENCY

200

500

800

1000
1700-2500
3600-4600
4800-5800

. RESPONSE,

. MEASUREMENTS MADE USING |0mm
ANST S3.7-1973 TYPE HA-3 COUPLER

SENSITIVITY

MIN.

97.0
99.0
100.0
101.0
[10.0
98.0
[01.0

INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATIONS.
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IMPEDANCE, AND DISTORTION MEASUREMENTS
. ELECTRICAL SOURCE [IMPEDANCE MUST BE GREATER THAN

D TUBE CONNECTED TO A SIMULATED

MADE USING THE ELECTRICAL TEST CONDITIONS SHOWN BELOW.

20 TIMES [KHz IMPEDANCE FOR TEST CONDITIONS SHOWN BELOW.

IMPEDANCE DCR ELECTRICAL TEST
PORT OHMS +15% | epgPc | DISTORTION CONDITIONS
LOCAT ION OHMS [MAX. | FREO AC DC
lH | 500Kz | 1103 | 7y Wi A RMS | mh
12C 80 60 40 10 700 2.41 0.00
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